
Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

1 ಗಂಗಾಧರ 01-JUN-1965 : 24-DEC-1994
Teacher or spouse or children with Bench mark Disability (2)

Within Division

2290708 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 05-JUL-2012

29050406802 GOVT H.S.KHASHAMPUR (P) (29050406802) - BIDAR(290504) -

BIDAR(2905)
BIDAR(290504)

MALE1121141 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 57

2 ಚಂದ್ರಶೇನ ಫುಲೆ 10-JUL-1965 : 24-SEP-1997
Teacher or spouse or children with Bench mark Disability (2)

Within Division

2290718 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 01-OCT-2018

29050506912 GOVT URDU HIGH SCHOOL NIRNA (29050506912) -

HUMNABAD(290505) - BIDAR(2905)
HUMNABAD(290505)

MALE1913538 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 45
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

3 ಮಂಗಳ ಕೆ. 21-MAY-1983 : 19-JUL-2010
Teacher with spouse working with the State or Central

Government or aided educational institution (5)

Within Division

2290809 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 17-JUL-2013

29140703704 GHS-KADABAGERE (29140703704) - HARAPANAHALLI(291407) -

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)
HARAPANAHALLI(291407)

FEMALE2269359 SECONDARY / C

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)

Married 42

4 ಧೃವರಾಜ ಶಾಸ್ತ್ರೀ 21-JUL-1965 : 07-SEP-1992
Teacher with spouse working with the State or Central

Government or aided educational institution (5)

Within Division

2290716 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 11-OCT-2018

29331005103 GOVT HS HONAGERA (29331005103) - YADGIR(293310) -

YADAGIRI(2933)
YADGIR(293310)

MALE1223226 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 25
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

5 ಜಿ ಹೆಚ್ ಚಿಟ್ಟಿ 05-JUN-1969 : 17-FEB-1997
Teacher with spouse working with the State or Central

Government or aided educational institution (5)

Within Division

2290786 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 10-OCT-2018

29120903501 GHPS & GHS CHAGANUR (29120903501) - BELLARY EAST(291209) -

BALLARI(2912)
BELLARY EAST(291209)

FEMALE1436542 SECONDARY / C

BALLARI(2912)

Married 19

6 ಬಸನಗೌಡ ಪರಮೇಶ್ವರಪ್ಪ ಮರೇಗೌಡರ 01-JUN-1969 : 28-OCT-1994
Teacher with spouse working with the State or Central

Government or aided educational institution (5)

Within Division

2290800 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 02-NOV-2018

29070901602 GHS  BHANAPUR (29070901602) - YELBURGA(290709) -

KOPPAL(2907)
YELBURGA(290709)

MALE1266191 SECONDARY / C

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 13
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

7 ಯು.ಶ್ರೀನಿವಾಸ 01-JUL-1965 : 10-SEP-1992
General (6)

Within Division

2290705 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 12-SEP-2012

29120805108 GHS M.SUGURU (29120805108) - SIRUGUPPA(291208) -

BALLARI(2912)
SIRUGUPPA(291208)

MALE1118190 SECONDARY / C

BALLARI(2912)

Married 117

8 ಮಲ್ಲಿನಾಥ ಆರ್. ಬಿರಾದಾರ 21-JUL-1966 : 18-NOV-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290702 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 01-OCT-2015

29040106801 GOVT HIGHER PRIMARY AND HIGH SCHOOL KHANDAL

(29040106801) - ALAND(290401) - KALBURGI(2904)
ALAND(290401)

MALE1231293 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 109
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

9 ತಾನಾಜಿ.ವೆಂಕಟರಾವ 18-MAY-1970 : 24-OCT-1997
General (6)

Within Division

2290690 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಹಿಂದಿ 28-SEP-2015

29040108805 GHS BASAVAN SANGOLAGI (29040108805) - ALAND(290401) -

KALBURGI(2904)
ALAND(290401)

MALE1400834 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 97

10 ಎಸ್.ಟಿ.ಯಾಳಗಿ 01-JUN-1966 : 28-FEB-1997
General (6)

Within Division

2290726 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 28-NOV-2007

29330821504 GHS YAKTAPUR (29330821504) - SHORAPUR(293308) -

YADAGIRI(2933)
SHORAPUR(293308)

MALE1399713 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 90
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

11 ಶಿವಾಯನಮ ಭೋಸಗೆ 15-AUG-1964 : 31-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290704 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 28-DEC-2007

29040105402 GHS JIDGA (29040105402) - ALAND(290401) - KALBURGI(2904) ALAND(290401)

MALE1229891 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 89

12 ಸೊರ್ಯಕಾಂತ.ಅಂಬಾಜಿ. ಕಾಂಬಳೆ 01-SEP-1966 : 19-MAR-1997
General (6)

Within Division

2290792 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಮರಾಠಿ 01-SEP-2012

29040100203 GHS ALANGA (29040100203) - ALAND(290401) - KALBURGI(2904) ALAND(290401)

MALE1399946 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 76
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

13 ಲಕ್ಷ್ಮಯ್ಯ ವಿ 01-JUN-1966 : 27-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290695 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 25-JUN-2012

29120104505 GHS KALLUKAMBHA (29120104505) - BELLARY WEST(291201) -

BALLARI(2912)
BELLARY WEST(291201)

MALE1645559 SECONDARY / C

BALLARI(2912)

Married 57

14 ರವಿ ಫಕೀರಪ್ಪ ಜೊರಾಪೂರ 01-JUN-1981 : 25-JAN-2006
General (6)

Within Division

2290790 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 24-APR-2015

29040600906 GOVT HS ARALAGUNDAGI (29040600906) - JEWARGI(290406) -

KALBURGI(2904)
JEWARGI(290406)

MALE1999858 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 55

Page 7 of 2904-11-2022 05:18 PM



Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

15 ಶ್ರೀ ಸಂತು ದೇವೆಂದ್ರ 15-OCT-1966 : 31-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290719 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 29-JUN-2012

29050503410 GOVT H.S. (URDU) HUDGI (29050503410) - HUMNABAD(290505) -

BIDAR(2905)
HUMNABAD(290505)

MALE1120970 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 52

16 ಅಂಬಣ್ಣಾ 05-OCT-1966 : 28-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290700 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 22-MAY-2017

29040301708 GHS CHENGATA (29040301708) - CHINCHOLI(290403) -

KALBURGI(2904)
CHINCHOLI(290403)

MALE1229868 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 45
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

17 ಮಹಾಂತಯ್ಯ 05-MAY-1979 : 16-JUL-2010
General (6)

Within Division

2290693 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 12-JUL-2014

29070415001 GHS   RMSA  SIRAGUMPI (29070415001) - KUSTAGI(290704) -

KOPPAL(2907)
KUSTAGI(290704)

MALE2441103 SECONDARY / C

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 45

18 ಪದ್ಮಾವತಿ.ಎಂ 16-OCT-1966 : 30-APR-1999
General (6)

Within Division

2290784 ಮುಖ್ಯಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 01-OCT-2018

29120906402 GHS M.GONAL (29120906402) - BELLARY EAST(291209) -

BALLARI(2912)
BELLARY EAST(291209)

FEMALE1362137 SECONDARY / C

BALLARI(2912)

Married 38
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

19 ನರಸಪ್ಪ 10-JUN-1974 : 17-JUL-2010
General (6)

Within Division

2290787 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 27-FEB-2018

29040108404 GHS MATAKI (29040108404) - ALAND(290401) - KALBURGI(2904) ALAND(290401)

MALE2545096 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 38

20 ಸಮಾಳದ ವೀರೇಶಿ 22-JUL-1963 : 26-JUN-1985
General (6)

Within Division

2290720 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 01-SEP-2012

29120703304 GHS DONIMALAI (29120703304) - SANDUR(291207) -

BALLARI(2912)
SANDUR(291207)

MALE1092834 SECONDARY / C

BALLARI(2912)

Married 37
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

21 ಮಲ್ಲಿಕಾರ್ಜುನ ಷಣ್ಮುಖಪ್ಪ ಗೊಣ್ಣಾಗರ 01-JUN-1965 : 14-SEP-1992
General (6)

Within Division

2290781 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 07-SEP-2012

29070215110 GHS  BUDAGUMPA (29070215110) - GANGAVATHI(290702) -

KOPPAL(2907)
GANGAVATHI(290702)

MALE1102993 SECONDARY / C

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 37

22 ಉದಯಕುಮಾರ 01-JUN-1968 : 03-MAR-1993
General (6)

Within Division

2290710 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 08-SEP-2012

29060512502 GOVT  HIGH SCHOOL MAVINABHVI (29060512502) -

LINGASUGUR(290605) - RAICHUR(2906)
LINGASUGUR(290605)

MALE1261907 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 37
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

23 ಎಸ್.ಕಾಸೀಮ ಸಾಹೇಬ್ 22-JUL-1968 : 10-SEP-1992
General (6)

Within Division

2290709 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 11-SEP-2012

29070213113 GHS  SIDDAPUR (29070213113) - GANGAVATHI(290702) -

KOPPAL(2907)
GANGAVATHI(290702)

MALE1223221 SECONDARY / C

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 37

24 ಶಿವಕುಮಾರ ಆರ್. 01-JUL-1969 : 30-JUL-1992
General (6)

Within Division

2290717 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಹಿಂದಿ 01-SEP-2012

29120707408 GHS HOSA DAROJI (29120707408) - SANDUR(291207) -

BALLARI(2912)
SANDUR(291207)

MALE1251722 SECONDARY / C

BALLARI(2912)

Married 37
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

25 ಶಿವಪ್ಪ ಯಮನಪ್ಪ 01-JUN-1973 : 13-MAR-1997
General (6)

Within Division

2290692 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 05-SEP-2012

29060811285 GHS  R.H.NO.2 (29060811285) - SINDHANUR(290608) -

RAICHUR(2906)
SINDHANUR(290608)

MALE1393471 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 37

26 ರೋಷಣ್ಣ 01-JUN-1975 : 24-SEP-2012
General (6)

Within Division

2290714 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 24-SEP-2012

29070210801 GHS AND GHPS RMSA MARALI (29070210801) -

GANGAVATHI(290702) - KOPPAL(2907)
GANGAVATHI(290702)

MALE2119715 SECONDARY / C

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 37
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

27 ಚಿದಾನಂದಯ್ಯ 24-DEC-1979 : 05-SEP-2012
General (6)

Within Division

2290727 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 05-SEP-2012

29060804802 GHS  GUNDA (29060804802) - SINDHANUR(290608) -

RAICHUR(2906)
SINDHANUR(290608)

MALE2371891 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 37

28 ಗಿರಿಜಮ್ಮ 01-JUN-1982 : 29-AUG-2012
General (6)

Within Division

2290712 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 29-AUG-2012

29060809806 GHS  PAGADADINNI (29060809806) - SINDHANUR(290608) -

RAICHUR(2906)
SINDHANUR(290608)

FEMALE2537237 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 37
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

29 ಶಿವಶರಣಪ್ಪ.ಎಸ್.ಮಾಲಿಬಿರಾದಾರ 15-JAN-1966 : 05-NOV-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290811 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 23-SEP-2015

29040614202 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL YELAGOD (29040614202) - JEWARGI(290406)

- KALBURGI(2904)
JEWARGI(290406)

MALE1397821 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 34

30 ಯಲ್ಲಪ್ಪ 21-FEB-1964 : 26-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290698 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 12-JUN-2018

29330820904 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL  VAJJAL (29330820904) -

SHORAPUR(293308) - YADAGIRI(2933)
SHORAPUR(293308)

MALE1397809 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 33
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

31 ವಿಶ್ವನಾಥ ಹಿರೇಮಠ 01-JUN-1964 : 28-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290707 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 01-OCT-2018

29050412502 GOVT H.S. YARNALLI (29050412502) - BIDAR(290504) -

BIDAR(2905)
BIDAR(290504)

MALE1228443 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 33

32 ಬಸಪ್ಪಾ ನೇಳಗೆ 01-JUN-1966 : 24-OCT-1997
General (6)

Within Division

2290810 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 28-AUG-2013

29050401704 GOVT H.S. BUDHERA (29050401704) - BIDAR(290504) - BIDAR(2905) BIDAR(290504)

MALE1123238 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 33
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

33 ಬಾಕಲಿ ಶಿವಪೂಜೆಪ್ಪ ಸಂಗಪ್ಪ 16-NOV-1966 : 21-SEP-1992
General (6)

Within Division

2290797 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 06-OCT-2016

29330820908 ADARSH VIDYALAYA (RMSA) VAJJAL (29330820908) -

SHORAPUR(293308) - YADAGIRI(2933)
SHORAPUR(293308)

MALE1118124 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 33

34 ರಮೇಶ್ ಎಸ್ ಮಸಿಮಾಡೆ 05-MAR-1967 : 27-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290696 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಹಿಂದಿ 04-OCT-2018

29050101206 GOVT H.S BELKUNI(CH) (29050101206) - AURAD(290501) -

BIDAR(2905)
AURAD(290501)

MALE1120060 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 33
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

35 ಅನಿಲಕುಮಾರ ಬಾಬಳಗಿ 15-JUN-1968 : 25-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290782 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 29-SEP-2016

29050506911 GOVT H.S. (GIRLS) NIRNA (29050506911) - HUMNABAD(290505) -

BIDAR(2905)
HUMNABAD(290505)

MALE1120375 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 33

36 ಕರಬಸಪ್ಪ ಸಂಗಪ್ಪಮೇತ್ರೆ 21-MAY-1970 : 27-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290713 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 01-OCT-2018

29050506603 GOVT H.S. NANDGAON (29050506603) - HUMNABAD(290505) -

BIDAR(2905)
HUMNABAD(290505)

MALE1231373 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 33
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

37 ಶ್ರೀಮತಿ ಕರುಣಾದೇವಿ 22-JUL-1970 : 29-MAR-1997
General (6)

Within Division

2290794 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 24-AUG-2013

29050504105 GOVT H.S. KALLUR (29050504105) - HUMNABAD(290505) -

BIDAR(2905)
HUMNABAD(290505)

FEMALE1120711 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Widow 33

38 ದಾದಾಪೀರ 22-JUL-1971 : 27-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290701 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಹಿಂದಿ 26-AUG-2013

29120806403 GHS RAVIHAL (29120806403) - SIRUGUPPA(291208) -

BALLARI(2912)
SIRUGUPPA(291208)

MALE1323800 SECONDARY / C

BALLARI(2912)

Married 33
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

39 ಅನಂತಕುಮಾರ ಪಿ 04-APR-1979 : 29-AUG-2012
General (6)

Within Division

2290789 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 04-OCT-2016

29120601204 GHS BYLA THUMBARAGUDHI (29120601204) - KUDLIGI(291206) -

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)
KUDLIGI(291206)

MALE2576217 SECONDARY / C

VIJAYANAGARA(2935)

Married 33

40 ಸುಭಾಸ ಸಿಂಗ್ 01-JUN-1968 : 28-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290802 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 10-OCT-2018

29060605101 GHS   HALAPUR (29060605101) - MANVI(290606) - RAICHUR(2906) MANVI(290606)

MALE1231383 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 28
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

41 ಶರಣಪ್ಪ ಮಲ್ಲಪ್ಪ 01-JUN-1970 : 28-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290724 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಹಿಂದಿ 05-MAR-2019

29330812306 GJC KODEKAL (29330812306) - SHORAPUR(293308) -

YADAGIRI(2933)
SHORAPUR(293308)

MALE1398807 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 28

42 ಶ್ರೀ ಮಲ್ಲನಗೌಡ ಬಿರಾದಾರ 01-JUN-1965 : 05-NOV-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290778 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 24-SEP-2015

29330711404 GOVT. HS RASTAPUR (29330711404) - SHAHAPUR(293307) -

YADAGIRI(2933)
SHAHAPUR(293307)

MALE1229907 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 25
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

43 ನೀಲಣ್ಣ ಅಚನೂರ 01-MAY-1967 : 14-NOV-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290691 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 01-OCT-2015

29060511701 UPGRADED GOVERNMENT HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL

MAKAPUR RMSA (29060511701) - LINGASUGUR(290605) -
LINGASUGUR(290605)

MALE1395604 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 25

44 ಲಕ್ಷ್ಮಣ ಎನ್ 22-MAY-1967 : 07-NOV-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290808 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 24-SEP-2015

29070311403 GHS  KUKANAPALLI (29070311403) - KOPPAL(290703) -

KOPPAL(2907)
KOPPAL(290703)

MALE1230576 SECONDARY / C

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 25
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

45 ರಾಜಶೇಖರ 11-JAN-1968 : 17-NOV-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290803 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 24-SEP-2015

29060608411 GHS  KALLUR (29060608411) - MANVI(290606) - RAICHUR(2906) MANVI(290606)

MALE1391822 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 25

46 ಯಲ್ಲಪ್ಪ 18-JUN-1968 : 24-OCT-1997
General (6)

Within Division

2290706 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕಲಾ_ಕನ್ನಡ 24-SEP-2015

29330712604 GHS SHIRWAL (29330712604) - SHAHAPUR(293307) -

YADAGIRI(2933)
SHAHAPUR(293307)

MALE1964425 SECONDARY / C

YADAGIRI(2933)

Married 25
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

47 ಎನ್.ಎಲ್.ಉಮಾ 25-JUN-1968 : 25-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290796 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 08-OCT-2015

29050210803 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL MIRKHAL (29050210803) -

BASAVAKALYAN(290502) - BIDAR(2905)
BASAVAKALYAN(290502)

FEMALE1121186 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 25

48 ರಾಜಶೇಖರ 15-AUG-1968 : 20-DEC-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290793 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 30-SEP-2015

29050500911 RMSA ADARSH SCHOOL BEMALKHEDA (29050500911) -

HUMNABAD(290505) - BIDAR(2905)
HUMNABAD(290505)

MALE1120192 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 25
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

49 ಗಾಯಕವಾಡ ಮಛೀನದ಻ರ 01-JAN-1969 : 30-JAN-1997
General (6)

Within Division

2290711 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ್ 03-OCT-2015

29050115209 GOVT H.S. (BOYS) WADGAON(D) (29050115209) - AURAD(290501) -

BIDAR(2905)
AURAD(290501)

MALE1569762 SECONDARY / C

BIDAR(2905)

Married 25

50 ವೀರಯ್ಯ ಗುರುಪಾದಯ್ಯ ಸುಡಿಮಠ 01-FEB-1969 : 31-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290694 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 24-SEP-2015

29070416003  SHRI RAMANNA MALLAPPA KUNIMENCHI GHS TUGGALDONI

(29070416003) - KUSTAGI(290704) - KOPPAL(2907)
KUSTAGI(290704)

MALE1391833 SECONDARY / C

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 25
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

51  ಎನ್.ನಾಗಭೂಷಣ 01-JUN-1969 : 14-NOV-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290725 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 28-SEP-2015

29070207201 GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL RMSA HULKIHAL (29070207201) -

GANGAVATHI(290702) - KOPPAL(2907)
GANGAVATHI(290702)

MALE1265848 SECONDARY / C

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 25

52 ವೀಣಾದೇವಿ ಟಿ 14-SEP-1974 : 18-FEB-1997
General (6)

Within Division

2290715 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಕನ್ನಡ 01-OCT-2018

29040504802 GHS HUNASIHADAGIL (29040504802) - GULBARGA SOUTH(290405)

- KALBURGI(2904)
GULBARGA SOUTH(290405)

FEMALE1399532 SECONDARY / C

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 25
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

53 ಡಿ ಕಸ್ತ್ತೂರಿ 01-JUN-1967 : 07-JAN-2008
General (6)

Within Division

2290804 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 10-OCT-2018

29120908401 GHS YERRAGUDI (29120908401) - BELLARY EAST(291209) -

BALLARI(2912)
BELLARY EAST(291209)

FEMALE1437615 SECONDARY / C

BALLARI(2912)

Married 24

54 ಮಹೇಶ  ಹಿರೇಮಠ 01-JUL-1969 : 26-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290722 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 26-AUG-2016

29040511901 GOVT HPS SINDAGI (B) (29040511901) - GULBARGA

SOUTH(290405) - KALBURGI(2904)
GULBARGA SOUTH(290405)

MALE1228768 SECONDARY / B

KALBURGI(2904)

Married 24
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

55 ನಾರಾಯಣ 22-JUL-1963 : 26-DEC-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290780 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಹಿಂದಿ 05-OCT-2018

29070410302 GHS    MALAGITTI (29070410302) - KUSTAGI(290704) -

KOPPAL(2907)
KUSTAGI(290704)

MALE1230657 SECONDARY / C

KOPPAL(2907)

Married 22

56 ವೀರೇಶ ಅಂಗಡಿ 01-JUN-1967 : 26-DEC-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290813 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಪಿಸಿಎಂ_ಕನ್ನಡ 10-OCT-2018

29060712805 GHS UDUMGAL KHANAPUR (29060712805) - RAICHUR(290607) -

RAICHUR(2906)
RAICHUR(290607)

MALE1231386 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 22
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Priority No. Applicant Name DOB : DOJS Priority claimed

Transfer Sought unit

APPL No. Designation Subject DOEPSCHOOL

DISE Code School / Office Name Working Taluk Name

GenderKGID No. School category / Working zone

Working District

Marital Status Total Weightage

Division : Kalburgi (4)

Teacher Transfer (2020-2021)

Department Of Public Instruction, Karnataka

Final Provisional Counseling Application List - ELIGIBLE - AS ON 30/09/2022

ZONAL TRANSFER ( Within Division )

District : ALL

School : ALL

ALLBlock :

Category : SECONDARY Cadre : Head Master / Head Mistress ( HM )

57 ದತ್ತಾತ್ರೇಯ ಮೋಹನ್ ರಾವ್ ದೇಸಾಯಿ 05-JAN-1965 : 12-SEP-1992
General (6)

Within Division

2290798 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 01-OCT-2018

29060506702 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL  HALAKAWATAGI (29060506702) -

LINGASUGUR(290605) - RAICHUR(2906)
LINGASUGUR(290605)

MALE1102994 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 19

58 ಮಹ್ಮದ ಶರೀಫ 16-JUN-1968 : 27-OCT-1994
General (6)

Within Division

2290788 ಮುಖ್ಯ ಶಿಕ್ಷಕರು ಸಿಬಿಜಡ್_ಕನ್ನಡ 31-OCT-2018

29060510003 GHS  KANNAL (29060510003) - LINGASUGUR(290605) -

RAICHUR(2906)
LINGASUGUR(290605)

MALE1229424 SECONDARY / C

RAICHUR(2906)

Married 16
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